PIN CANWASHER
ELECTRONICAL SWITCHES
LOWER AND UPPER WASHER
TYPE: 85S
Accessories
DVGW VALVE SYSTEM
BOOSTER PUMP
Spare parts Manual

e ELECTRONICAL SWITCHES
uw LOWER AND UPPER WASHER
Type codes
85S 85S
Accessory codes
dvgw DVGW VALVE SYSTEM
bp BOOSTER PUMP
09/2010  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
8
A
02_003xe
1920
1905
1910
1915
1940 1945
1925
1935
1930
1950
09/2010  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
9
e=ELECTRONICAL SWITCHES,  uw=LOWER AND UPPER WASHER
85S=85S
dvgw=DVGW VALVE SYSTEM,  bp=BOOSTER PUMP
A=3/N/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  D=3/PE~200-210V 50-60Hz,  F=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  G=3/N/PE~415V 50-60Hz,
H=3/PE~220-230V 50-60Hz,  K=3/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  L=3/PE~415V 50-60Hz,  M=3/PE~440V 60Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-
230V 50-60Hz,  R=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  U=1/N/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  V=3/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  W=1/N/PE~100-110V
50-60Hz
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:Electric parts [UX-110,BB 1100]
1905 560051/A - e,uw A Protective cover for board
1910 560051 - e,uw A Complet membrane push button-driver
1915 50561 - e,uw A Board spacer
1920 560051/B - e,uw A Gaskets for protective cover
1925 50651 - e,uw A Plug
1930 3002054 - e,uw A Green contact piece (NO)
1935 3002056 - e,uw A Red contact piece (NC)
1940 3002050 - e,uw A Emergency button
1945 560048 - e,uw A Silckscreen processed grill membrane push button-driver
1950 3020514 - e,uw A Front cover
09/2010  Rev. 0.0
Spare parts
10